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Women / 5 / Ch D
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Talia Gilbert5026
Airborne

9.450 9.150 9.2259.100 36.925
1 2 1 4T 1 

1 

Amy Moscoso5241
Peninsula

9.325 9.250 9.2009.075 36.850
2 1 2 6 2 

2 

Kendal Murray5239
Pacific West

9.250 9.075 9.0759.000 36.400
4T 3 5 8 3 

3 

Claire Feick5271
San Mateo

9.100 9.000 9.1509.050 36.300
6 4 3 7 4 

4 

Daphanie Hsieh5089
Champions Acad.

9.000 8.825 9.3509.025 36.200
7 5 4 1 5 

5 

Jasmine Monroe5299
Technique

9.275 8.600 9.2258.625 35.725
3 7T 9 4T 6 

6 

Maia Lee5130
Edge

9.250 8.425 9.2758.725 35.675
4T 9 8 2T 7 

7 

Chloe Lienert5293
Technique

8.700 8.700 9.0508.225 34.675
12 6 13 9 8 

8 

Audrey Spencer5302
Technique

8.550 8.600 8.4008.500 34.050
13 7T 11 14 9 

9 

Bella Bradford5329
V-Force

8.800 7.800 8.8008.525 33.925
9 11 10 11T 10 

10 

Caley King5045
CSC Great Oaks

8.450 7.900 8.6258.425 33.400
14 10 12 13 11 

11 

Emmy Monroe5328
V-Force

8.725 6.150 8.9258.750 32.550
11 13 7 10 12 

12 

Annika Cole5308
Tumble Time - CP

8.750 7.050 8.8007.775 32.375
10 12 14 11T 13 

13 

Jenna Cole5141
Fox

8.850 4.800 9.2758.800 31.725
8 14 6 2T 14 

14 
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